
Agenda Item 11 
Northern Area SWAG 2007/8 

 
Second Tranche 

Ref. no. Application Amount 
Requested 

Applicant 
Contribution/ 

Funding 
Raised 

Officer 
Priority 
Rating 

Panel Recommendations 

      
 

NAC/07-
08/T2/01 
Revised 

Allington Parish Council 
Replace/Repair playground 

equipment and safety surfaces 

 
£5,000 

 
£2,222 

 (R2 Funding) 

 
MEDIUM/ 

HIGH 
Reg Williams 

 
That Allington Parish Council be awarded the full amount of £5,000 from the 
SWAG budget. 
 
The review panel felt that the project was a worthy one, as the play equipment 
was much needed in the community. 
 
 
 
 

      
Total £5,000   SWAG = £ 13,470 

 Discretionary Fund = £7,500 
 
 

Available Funds  
 
 
NAC SWAG allocation 2007-08      £13,470 
 
 
NAC Discretionary Budget allocation 2006-07     £  7,500 
 
No spending in Tranche 1                                                                                      £0.00 
 
Recommendations for Tranche 2                                £5,000 

Total funds available in Tranche 3 if recommendations granted 

 
SWAG £8,470                  Discretionary Budget £7,500           Total = £15,970    
   


	Panel Recommendations
	SWAG = £ 13,470 
	 Discretionary Fund = £7,500
	 
	 
	Available Funds  
	 
	NAC Discretionary Budget allocation 2006-07     £  7,500 

	Total funds available in Tranche 3 if recommendations granted 
	 
	SWAG £8,470                  Discretionary Budget £7,500           Total = £15,970    




